
2011-2012 Penn State Berks Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 24, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 10-6   Conf: 5-1   Home: 5-2   Away: 3-3   Neutral: 2-1
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Copfer, Caitlyn 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Dewitt, Kara 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Flowers, Tatiana 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Fortuna, Ruth 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 1-0 – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Fuller, Amanda 8-6 8-6 0-0 4-2 – – – 5-1 3-5 – W 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Gyger, Jaclyn 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Harris, Arion 11-3 11-3 0-0 6-0 0-1 2-1 9-1 – – – L 1 8-1 0-0 0-0
Hatter, Kristina 9-3 9-3 0-0 6-0 – – 0-1 1-0 2-1 6-1 L 1 8-2 0-0 0-0
Hitz, Crystal 6-7 6-7 0-0 3-2 6-7 – – – – – L 1 5-4 0-0 0-0
Hoffman, Aimee 6-6 6-6 0-0 4-1 1-0 5-6 – – – – L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Kehm, Elizabeth 12-4 12-4 0-0 6-0 – 1-1 2-1 6-2 3-0 – L 1 8-2 0-0 0-0
Keselica, Taylor 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Legendre, Gabrielle 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Mockus, Stephanie 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ochester, Kimberly 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Pecherina, Alina 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Simpkins, Jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Stetler, Casey 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Vanno, Brittany 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Warga, Sam 6-2 6-2 0-0 2-0 – – 0-1 – – 6-1 W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Wilkins, Nikita 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 64-40 61-33 3-7 31-5 7-8 8-8 11-4 13-3 9-7 13-3 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .615 .649 .300 .861 .467 .500 .733 .813 .563 .813 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Fuller, Amanda/Harris, Arion 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Fuller, Amanda/Warga, Sam 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Fuller, Amanda/Kehm, Elizabeth 7-7 7-7 0-0 5-1 – 7-7 – L 3 5-5 0-0 0-0
Harris, Arion/Hitz, Crystal 4-6 4-6 0-0 3-2 4-6 – – L 4 4-6 0-0 0-0
Harris, Arion/Hatter, Kristina 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – 1-2 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Hitz, Crystal/Warga, Sam 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hoffman, Aimee/Harris, Arion 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hoffman, Aimee/Hitz, Crystal 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 – – L 2 1-3 0-0 0-0
Hoffman, Aimee/Warga, Sam 4-1 4-1 0-0 2-1 – – 4-1 W 2 4-1 0-0 0-0
Kehm, Elizabeth/Warga, Sam 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kehm, Elizabeth/Hatter, Kristina 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Fortuna, Ruth/Keselica, Taylor 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Flowers, Tatiana/Keselica, Taylor 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hatter, Kristina/Warga, Sam 4-0 4-0 0-0 3-0 – – 4-0 W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Abraham, Jenny/Hetzel, Lauren 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Legendre, Gabrielle/Avramidis, Theodora 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Ochester, Kimberly/Phillips, Lori 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Portillo, Alejandra/Gyger, Jaclyn 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Stetler, Casey/Simpkins, Jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ulitsky, Adela/Mockus, Stephanie 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 28-26 24-24 4-2 14-4 6-10 8-8 10-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .519 .500 .667 .778 .375 .500 .625 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Fuller, Amanda 9-7 9-7 0-0 5-1 – 8-7 1-0 L 3 5-5 0-0 0-0
Harris, Arion 7-8 7-8 0-0 4-2 5-6 1-0 1-2 L 3 4-6 0-0 0-0
Hitz, Crystal 5-10 5-10 0-0 3-2 5-10 – – L 4 3-7 0-0 0-0
Hoffman, Aimee 6-4 6-4 0-0 3-1 2-3 – 4-1 W 3 5-3 0-0 0-0
Warga, Sam 9-3 9-3 0-0 5-1 0-1 – 9-2 W 4 8-2 0-0 0-0
Kehm, Elizabeth 7-9 7-9 0-0 5-1 – 7-8 0-1 L 3 5-5 0-0 0-0
Keselica, Taylor 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Fortuna, Ruth 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Flowers, Tatiana 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0



Hatter, Kristina 5-3 5-3 0-0 3-0 – 0-1 5-2 W 4 4-1 0-0 0-0
Abraham, Jenny 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Avramidis, Theodora 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gyger, Jaclyn 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hetzel, Lauren 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Legendre, Gabrielle 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Mockus, Stephanie 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Ochester, Kimberly 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Phillips, Lori 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Portillo, Alejandra 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Simpkins, Jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Stetler, Casey 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ulitsky, Adela 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 28-26 24-24 4-2 14-4 6-10 8-8 10-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .519 .500 .667 .778 .375 .500 .625 – – .000 .000



2011-2012 Penn State Berks Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 24, 2021)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
9/18/11 at Albright W 5-4 1-0 0-0 L L W W W W L W L
9/20/11 at Baptist Bible L 3-6 0-2 0-0 L L L W L W L L W
9/26/11 IMMACULATA W 7-2 2-1 0-0 W L W W W W W W L
10/7/11 CEDAR CREST W 5-4 3-1 0-0 L W L W W L W W L
10/15/11 at Neumann L 4-5 3-2 0-0 L L W L W W L L W
3/26/12 at Messiah L 0-9 3-3 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/28/12 ALVERNIA L 3-6 3-4 0-0 W W W L L L L L L
3/31/12 SAINT ELIZABETH W 9-0 4-4 1-0 W W W W W W W W W
4/1/12 PENN STATE ABINGTON W 6-3 5-4 2-0 W W W W L W L L W
4/11/12 at Lancaster Bible W 9-0 6-4 3-0 W W W W W W W W W
4/14/12 at Penn St. Harrisburg W 8-1 3-0 L W W W W W W W W
4/20/12 WELLS L 4-5 7-5 4-1 L L W W L W L W L
4/21/12 KEUKA W 9-0 8-5 5-1 W W W W W W W W W
4/26/12 vs Wells W 5-4 10-5 5-1 W L W W L W L L W
4/26/12 vs Penn State Abington W 5-2 9-5 5-1 u W u W W W L L W

4/27/12
2012 NEAC West Division
Tournament - Clarks Summit, PA

5/5/12 vs Castleton State L 3-6 10-6 5-1 L L L W L W L L W


